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UNCRATED DIMENSIONS ANO WEIGHT 
SINCU: CONSOlE 

I = 
l 
j 

WEIGHT 

300-2 
300-3 

DIMENSION A B C D UNCRATED 

TRANSPORT 241/ . " 19" 10½'1 67 lbs. 

ELECTRONICS 19" 7s/," 7" 19½ lbs. 

SINGlE CHANNEL 
25''•" 26" 361/," 30¼" 195 lb,. CONSOLE 

TWO CHANNEL 25¼ " 26" 64 1/1" 30¼ " 252 lbs CONSOLE 

THREE CHANNEL 251/. " 26" 641/a" 301/, " 288 lb,. CONSOLE 

NOTE, Multi-Channel Recorder1 of 4 10 B chonnels moy ,uppl1ed ,n tol'l, ole ond tock comb,notion1, with tron~pcut mounted m , ,ngle 
cha nnel console o r,d elecrronics in seporole rod. 

SPECIFICATIONS 
FREQUENCY 

RESPONSE 

SIGNAL-TO-
NOISE RATIO 

FLUTTTER 
AND WOW 

PHASING 

CROSS TALK 
REJECTION 

STARTING 
TIME 

STOPPING TIME 

TIMING ACCURACY 
REWIND TIME 

CONTROLS 

I AMPEX I 
Audio Products Division 

15 ips = ±2 db 30 - 15,000 cps 
71/, ips = ±2 db 40 - 10,000 cps 

± 4 db 30 - 15,000 cps 
Peak record level ta unweighted noise (db) 71/, or 15 ips. 
60 db = full lrack 
55 db = 2 and 3 track 
Peak record leve l defined as highest level at which 
overall (input ta output) total rms harmonic distortion 
does not exceed 3 % when measured on 400 cycle tone. 
Noise is measured when erasing signal of peak 
recording level in absence of new signal. Thus, bios ond 
erase noise ore incl uded as well as playback amplifier 
noise. All frequencies measured from 50 • 15,000 cycles. 
15 ips - less than 0.1 % rms 
7½ ips - less than 0.2% rms 
All frequencies measured from O • 300 cycles. 
All channels in phase when simultaneously recording and 
playing bock a mid-frequency range test signal. 
50 db on standard Multi-Channel models 
60 db on 300-2M Special Master 
To fu ll speed: 

1/ 10 sec. for¼" tape 
1/2 sec. for½" lope 

15 ips = - 2" of lope post heads 
7 1/ 2 ips = -1" of tape past heads 

0.2 % or ±3.6 sec. for 30 min. recording 
1 min. approx. for full 101/," reel {2400 ft .) 
Stop, Start, Record - push button, relay operated; 
remote control optional. 
Normal Play, Fast Forward, Rewind - on selector 
switch which may be changed from one mode to anothe r 
without stopping in between. Multi-Channel recorders 
hove separate button on e lectronics panel that energizes 
record relay for that channel only. Relay drops out when 
Stop button is depressed. Operation of Record button 
on tape transport actuates record relays on all channels. 

Offices and Representatives in 
Pri ncipal Cities Throughout t he World 

AMPEX PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS COMPANY 
934 CHARTER STREET • REDWOOD CITY, CALIFORNIA 

B U L LETIN 10'5 PREPARED B Y BOLA N O ASSOC!ATE'.S PRIN T E:D IN U . S . A . 

300 
FULL TRACK 

300-2 
STEREO 

300-2M 
SPL. MASTER 

STEREO 

300-3 
3 TRACK 

300-4 
4 TRACK 

300-8 
8 TRACK 

_L DJ .2SO SAJ'o\E 
TYP. 

T 
_j_B:l...c .064 
7.093 

TYP. 

LOSO . 015 =±E! _L 
.1soT TYP. ~ rn_L 

•.002 TOP & L .115 I BOTTOM TYP. 

.015 TOP & L.oso 
r .050 TYP. ; _L 
j BOTTOM TYP. 

r ,050 TYP. _j_ 

f .DIS TOP L oso 
& BOTTOM TYP. 

DJ SAME DJ 

EE SAME _l_EEf_Q84 

L083 
TYP . 

! 
__L__ _L 

SAME 020 LL! l._070 
.l90T TYP. 

rn SAME 
[-085 TYP. rn_j_ 
fo1s TOP & T .100 I BOTTOM TYP. 

; SAME 
r.060 TYP. ;_L 
1020 TOP & L .070 I BOTTOM TYP. 

---- , __ I SAME 

r .060 rvP.1_j_ 

f .020 TOP L 070 
& BOTTOM TYP. 

.---

MONITORING Independent record ond playback systems allow tape 
to be monitored while recording. 

EQUALIZATION 

INPUTS 

OUTPUTS 

POWER INPUT 
REQUIRED 

Single channel: spe,ed selector switch selects proper NAB 
equalization for the given speed. 
Multi-Channel: swit,:h on e lectronics panel selects 
7.5 NAB, 15 NAB or 15 AME. 
CCIR equa lization available on special order. 

Single channel: bal,anced or unbalanced + 4VU 
b ridging inputs. 
Multi-Channel: swit,:h selects low impedance microphone, 
balanced or unbalanced + 4VU bridging inputs. 

Single channel: 600 ohm, +4VU, {+4 DBM) balanced 
or unbalanced. 
Multi-Channel: 600 ,ohm, +svu, l+SDBM) or +4VU, 
(+4DBM) by restropping, balanced or unbalanced. 

117 volts, 60 cycles (also available for 50 cycles). 
Single channel recoirders require 3 amperes, add 0.5 
amperes for each additional channel. 

AMPEX 300 SERIES MAGNETIC TAPE RECORDERS 
STANDARD MODELS 

SPECIAL MODELS 

MOUNTING 

All with in-line heads; dual speed 71/, and 15 ips. 
300 - single chann,el, full track, ¼" tape width 
300-2 - two chanm,I, 1/ ," tape width 
300-2M - two channel, ½" tape width {special heads 
for four track masters) 
300-3 and 4 - three and four channel, ½" tape width, 
with o r without SEL-SYNC. 

300-6 ond 8 - six and eight channel, 1" lope width, 
with or without SEL-:SYNC. Special heod configurations ond 
operating speeds from l'/8 to 30 ips ore also ovailoblc 
through the Ampex :Special Audio Products Dept. 

All models up lo three cha nnels available mounted 
in consoles, or unmc,unted for rock or portable installa tion. 
Four cha nnel to eight channel available in console 
and rock combinati()n, or unca sed . 
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AMPEX CORPORATION 
AUOIO DIVISION 

DOMESTIC PRICE LIST 

300 SERIES 
MASTER 

RECORDERS/REPRODUCERS 
SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS SCHEDULES EFFECTIVE JUNE 18, 1962 DEALER FRANCHISE: MASTER 

MODEL 
300 
300-2 
300-3 
300-3SS 
300-45S 

CHANNEL 

DESCRIPTION 

TAPE 
SPEEDS 

MODEL 
NUMBER 

CATALOG 
NUMBER 

SUGGESTED 
USER'S 
PRICE 

SINGLE 

l -.c~ 

D 
300 

Full Track 
¼ 11 Tape 

7½ 
15 

300-U 
UNMTD. 

7½ 
15 

300-C 
CONSOLE 

TWO . •· 

l·i 
C • • .. "' .. 

.. ••·· 
300-2 

Two Track 
¼ 11 Tape 

7½ 
15 

7½ 
15 

300 SERI ES MASTER TAPE RECORDERS 
Unexcelled performance verified by the continued domi-
nation of these units in the professiona l master recording 
industry. Available in single or multi-channel mod els (2 to 
8 channels), up to three equalizations and o variety of 
mounting types. Transport uses three precision, heavy-
duty motors. 
Rigid unit assembly virtually eliminates flutter and wow ; 
massive flywheel, precision capstan drive a nd long tape 
path assure no skewing. Storts and stops instantaneously. 
Fast / slaw start switch permits " an" and "stand-by" cop• 
ston motor operations; provisions mode for remote control. 
Precision head alignment a ssures perfect playback al 
multi-channe l recordings. Exclusive " Sel-Sync" optional 
feature provides switching ta convert any of the heads to 
serve a s temporary playback while others are still record-
ing; pe rmits sound•on-sound recording an d other special 
effects. A-B switch allows monitoring by VU meter, head-
phones plugged into front panel, or by line-connected 
studio monitor circuit. Sel-Sync• only available on units 
with J or more channels . 
All models available in console or unmo unted configura-
tion. 

THREE THREE 
with Sel-Sync* 

FOUR 
with Sel-Sync* 

".frJ •• .,~ .. , _r;;,_. 

300-3 

Three Track 
½ 11 Tape 

i;;;i . .... 
i;;;i . . . . . 
l;l ..... 

300-3SS 

Three Track 
½ 11 Tape 

• ••oo ...._ '! 

• • • • • 
•• •• 

• • • • • 
•· · ·• . . . . 
300-4SS 

Four Track 
½ 11 Tape 

7½ 
15 

7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 
15 15 15 15 15 

300-2U 
UNMTD. 

300-2C 
CONSOLE 

300-3U 
UNMTD. 

300-3C 300-3SSU 300-3SSC 300-4SSU 300-4SSC 
CONSOLE UNMTD. CONSOLE UNMTD. CONSOLE 

300 SERIES 
General Information 

EQUALIZATION - Standard NAB 
only on single channel models; 
7½ NAB, 15 NAB, and 15 AME on 
multiple channel models . 
DUPLICATOR MASTER - For mak-
ing 4-track copies; used in high-
speed duplication - available on 
special quotation. 
SPECIAL VERSIONS- Tape speeds 
from 11/s to 30 ips, special heads 
and versions with up to 8 channels 
- available on special quotation. 
300-4 WITHOUT SEL-SYNC* avail-
able - deduct $400.00 from 300-
4SS user price. 

CONSOLE CABINETS 

WITH 
SINGLE ELEC- ELECT. 

CHANNEL TRONICS HOUSING 
RECORDER HOUSING ONLY-3 
CABINET - UP TO 3 CHANNEL 

CHANNELS 

7425-01 7425-03 30902-01 30902-03 30903-01 30903-03 30903-05 30903-07 30904-01 30904-03 565-00 565-08 30874-01 

$239S. $2630. $3490. $3815. $4374. $4698. $4800. $5124. $5576. $5900. $238. $375. $175. 

IC> 1962 AMPEX CORPORATION • T.M. AMPEX LITHO IN U.S.A.-1353-6M-6-62 
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AMPEX CORPORATION 
AUCIC CIVISION 

PROFESSIONAL/ MASTER 
ACCESSORIES 

DOMESTIC PRICE LIST DEALER FRANCHISE: 
SUPERSEDES ALL PREVIOUS SCHEDULES EFFECTIVE JUNE 18, 1962 PROFESSIONAL- MASTER 

GENERAL ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS- USE 

MIXER, MODEL MX-10 - Four posi-
... :,,. tion, two channel mixer, feeds 4 or 2 For PR-10 Series and general use; 

mike and 2 line inputs to either or unmounted 
f; both channels. 

r--.- MIXER, MODEL MX-35 - Four posi-~. .. .. tion, two channel mixer, feeds 4 or 2 For 350 and 300 Series and general use; 

···•• mike and 2 line inputs to either or unmounted 
J • both channels. 

f 1 
Speaker/ Amplifier, unmounted 

SPEAKER/ AMPLIFIER, MODEL SA-10--
Speaker and Enclosure, only 40 watt voltage regulated amp with 

low distortion at low frequencies -
40 watt Amplifier, only has amplifier compensation switch. IIHIDIII - • (See below for mike preamp.) . ' ; . Portable Case 

REMOTE CONTROL - For use with Wired (in box with 30' cord) 
351 /352 /354/ PR-10 Panel Type (less cord) 

LINE INPUT TRANSFORMERS - For Balanced Bridge 
use with PR-10/ MX-10/ SA-10/ 354/ 
MX-35 Matching 600 ohm 

40 db (PR-10, 354) 
MICROPHONE PREAMPS - For use 60 db (PR-10, 354) with PR-10/ 354 and SA-10 

SA-10 
HEAD DEMAGNETIZERS-For use with 
all series 
APPROVED CLEANING FLUID - For 4 oz. can use with all series 
APPROVED LUBRICATING OIL - For 4 oz. bottle use with all series 

STANDARD ALIGNMENT TAPES (See description and price, Sheet No. 1344-13451 

350 SERIES ACCESSORIES 

MODEL 354 RECORD PLUG-IN EQUAL-
IZERS - (one per channel required) 

MODEL 354 REPRODUCE PLUG-IN 
EQUALIZERS - (one per channel re-
quired) 

MODEL 351 - Operation and Maintenance Manual 

MODEL 352 - Operation and Maintenance Manual 

MODEL 354 - Operation and Maintenance Manual 

300 SERIES ACCESSORIES 

MODEL 300 - Operation and Maintenance Manual 

MODEL 300 - Operation and Maintenance Manual 

3000 SERIES ACCESSORIES 

3200 SYSTEM - Operation and Maintenance Manual 

3300 SYSTEM - Operation and Maintenance Manual 

C 1962 AMPEX CORPORATION 

7½ NAB-15 NAB 

3¾ NAB (Spec. 120 or 200 µsec.l-7½ NAB 

7½ NAB- 15 AME 

7½ NAB - 15 NAB 

3¾ (120 µsec)- 7½ NAB 

7½ NAB - 15 AME 

3¾ (200 µsec)- 7½ NAB 

(Furnished with Recorder) 

(Furnished with Reproducer) 

(Furnished with Recorder) 

Single Channel (Furnished with recorder) 
Multi-Channel (Furnished with recorder) 

(Furni shed with each unit) 

(Furnished with each unit) 

CATALOG 
NUMBER 

96900-01 

96910-01 

96975-01 
96980-0 1 
96950-01 
96960-01 
96510-01 
96520-01 
96134-01 
96134-02 
96440-01 
96440-04 
96440-03 

820 

823 

827 

96121-01 
96120-01 
96122-01 
96111-03 
96110-03 
96112-03 

96114-03 
TM-2002A 
TM-2004 
TM-2011 B 

TM-2013 
TM-2005 

TM-2008 
TM-2007 

ACCESSORIES 
FOR: 
300 
350 
3000 
PR-10 

USER NET 
PRICE 

$395.00 

395.00 

295.00 
120.00 
175.00 

60.00 
50.00 
42 .00 
14.50 
14.50 
45.00 
60.00 
45.00 

9.95 

1.45 

.95 

9.90 
9.90 
9.90 
9.90 
9.90 

14.50 

9.90 
4.00 
3.00 
4.00 

4.00 
4.00 

4.00 
4.00 

LITHO IN U.S.A.-1382-6M-6-62 


